
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
2 T: 93 93Freeman J EE 86511 AA
3 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 AA
4 T: 90 90Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
4 T: 90 90Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
4 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
7 T: 89 89Baughan W EE 128828 AA
7 T: 89 89Cooper P EE 106295 AA
7 T: 89 89Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
7 T: 89 89Saich CJ EE 26778 AA
7 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 AA
12 T: 88 88Cox SA EE 35370 AA
13 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 AA
14 T: 86 86Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
14 T: 86 86Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
16 T: 85 85Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
17 T: 84 84Balham AL EE 69348 AA
17 T: 84 84Hand JF EE 62555 AA
17 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 AA
20 T: 82 82Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
21 T: 80 80Baker J EE 125565 AA
21 T: 80 80Gooderham O EE 122920 AA
23 T: 78 78Wan WK EE 1010 AA
24 T: 77 77Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
25 T: 75 75Wharton KJ EE 112239 AA
26 T: 74 74Bostock P EE 122481 AA

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

18/11/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 November 2018 16:44:57 Page 1 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Corbyn A EE 129653 A
2 T: 88 88Allen R EE 120278 A
3 T: 84 84Taylor L EE 136113 A
4 T: 83 83Hopkins C EE 122384 A
4 T: 83 83Thompson GM EE 109037 A
6 T: 82 82Conway S EE 130471 A
6 T: 82 82Simpson PC EE 8574 A
8 T: 80 80Brown P EE 81076 A
8 T: 80 80Taylor MR EE 73831 A
8 T: 80 80Wright B EE 127264 A
11 T: 79 79Surridge T EE 127041 A
12 T: 78 78Ferris M EE 121274 A
13 T: 77 77Eduljee RC EE 34242 A
13 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 A
13 T: 77 77Nunn C EE 123558 A
13 T: 77 77Nunn S EE 127551 A
13 T: 77 77Stronge AJ EE 89952 A
18 T: 76 76Dunkling STK EE 92592 A
18 T: 76 76Lobley S EE 113904 A
20 T: 74 74Marlow M EE 98152 A
20 T: 74 74Odell R EE 124786 A

Yes22 T: 73 73Haupt W EE 123357 A
Yes22 T: 73 73Puttick CE EE 72968 A

24 T: 71 71Hurrell M EE 129290 A
25 T: 70 70Nunn S EE 128619 A
26 T: 65 65Chester SE EE 83228 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Tyte AP EE 118844 B
2 T: 83 83Ashton EF EE 51183 B
2 T: 83 83Taylor D EE 134744 B
4 T: 80 80Watson J EE 134843 B
5 T: 79 79Tustian T EE 23096 B
6 T: 77 77May S EE 134768 B
6 T: 77 77Richards N EE 118313 B
8 T: 76 76Page M EE 122682 B
8 T: 76 76Pettitt DV EE 2009 B
8 T: 76 76Whitton J EE 131275 B
11 T: 75 75Elder V EE 92117 B
12 T: 74 74Butler J EE 125940 B
12 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 B
14 T: 73 73Wells R EE 126434 B
15 T: 71 71Bailey J EE 133354 B
16 T: 70 70Dyson S EE 106644 B
16 T: 70 70Gower SR EE 114774 B
16 T: 70 70Heard PA EE 29324 B
16 T: 70 70Masters P EE 132237 B
16 T: 70 70Ratford RWH EE 29170 B

Yes16 T: 70 70Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B
22 T: 69 69Fenables T EE 104573 B

Yes22 T: 69 69George P EE 135046 B
24 T: 64 64Holmes AH EE 2879 B
25 T: 62 62Porter S EE 135400 B
26 T: 61 61Gooden N EE 130748 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76Sayer C EE 105961 C
2 T: 73 73Smith M EE 131445 C
3 T: 70 70Green B EE 100717 C
4 T: 67 67Norman C EE 123231 C
4 T: 67 67Rody GHR EE 136269 C
4 T: 67 67Warner G EE 139856 C
7 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
8 T: 65 65Tomlin J EE 138161 C

Yes9 T: 64 64Russell I EE 122908 C
10 T: 63 63Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
11 T: 62 62Porter J EE 135399 C
11 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 C
13 T: 60 60Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
14 T: 59 59Coningsby S EE 71206 C
15 T: 55 55Allen E EE 132151 C
15 T: 55 55Chequer BW EE 68862 C

Yes17 T: 53 53Hill D EE 138155 C
Yes18 T: 50 50Kay P EE 140036 C*

19 T: 41 41Berry R EE 125819 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 62 62Porter J EE 135399 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77Nunn S EE 127551 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 64 64Russell I EE 122908 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
2 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
3 T: 91 91Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR
4 T: 90 90Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
4 T: 90 90Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
4 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
7 T: 89 89Baughan W EE 128828 SNR
7 T: 89 89Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
7 T: 89 89Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
7 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
11 T: 88 88Allen R EE 120278 SNR
11 T: 88 88Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
13 T: 86 86Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
13 T: 86 86Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
15 T: 85 85Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
16 T: 84 84Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
16 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
16 T: 84 84Taylor L EE 136113 SNR
16 T: 84 84Tyte AP EE 118844 SNR
20 T: 83 83Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
20 T: 83 83Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
20 T: 83 83Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
20 T: 83 83Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
24 T: 82 82Conway S EE 130471 SNR
25 T: 80 80Baker J EE 125565 SNR
25 T: 80 80Brown P EE 81076 SNR
25 T: 80 80Gooderham O EE 122920 SNR
25 T: 80 80Watson J EE 134843 SNR
25 T: 80 80Wright B EE 127264 SNR
30 T: 78 78Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
31 T: 77 77May S EE 134768 SNR
31 T: 77 77Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
31 T: 77 77Nunn C EE 123558 SNR
31 T: 77 77Richards N EE 118313 SNR
35 T: 76 76Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR
35 T: 76 76Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
35 T: 76 76Page M EE 122682 SNR
35 T: 76 76Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
35 T: 76 76Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
40 T: 75 75Elder V EE 92117 SNR
40 T: 75 75Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
42 T: 74 74Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
42 T: 74 74Butler J EE 125940 SNR
42 T: 74 74Corkram L EE 69370 SNR

Yes45 T: 73 73Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
45 T: 73 73Smith M EE 131445 SNR
45 T: 73 73Wells R EE 126434 SNR
48 T: 71 71Bailey J EE 133354 SNR
48 T: 71 71Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
50 T: 70 70Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
50 T: 70 70Green B EE 100717 SNR
50 T: 70 70Nunn S EE 128619 SNR

Yes50 T: 70 70Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR
54 T: 67 67Norman C EE 123231 SNR
54 T: 67 67Rody GHR EE 136269 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 67 67Warner G EE 139856 SNR
57 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
58 T: 65 65Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
59 T: 62 62Porter S EE 135400 SNR
59 T: 62 62Smith G EE 136357 SNR
61 T: 61 61Gooden N EE 130748 SNR
62 T: 60 60Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
63 T: 55 55Allen E EE 132151 SNR

Yes64 T: 53 53Hill D EE 138155 SNR
Yes65 T: 50 50Kay P EE 140036 SNR

66 T: 41 41Berry R EE 125819 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
2 T: 89 89Saich CJ EE 26778 VET
3 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 VET
4 T: 84 84Balham AL EE 69348 VET
5 T: 82 82Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
5 T: 82 82Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 80 80Taylor MR EE 73831 VET
8 T: 79 79Surridge T EE 127041 VET
8 T: 79 79Tustian T EE 23096 VET
10 T: 78 78Ferris M EE 121274 VET
11 T: 77 77Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
11 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 VET
11 T: 77 77Stronge AJ EE 89952 VET
14 T: 76 76Pettitt DV EE 2009 VET
15 T: 74 74Marlow M EE 98152 VET
15 T: 74 74Odell R EE 124786 VET

Yes17 T: 73 73Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
18 T: 70 70Dyson S EE 106644 VET
18 T: 70 70Heard PA EE 29324 VET
18 T: 70 70Masters P EE 132237 VET
18 T: 70 70Ratford RWH EE 29170 VET
22 T: 69 69Fenables T EE 104573 VET

Yes22 T: 69 69George P EE 135046 VET
24 T: 65 65Chester SE EE 83228 VET
25 T: 64 64Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
26 T: 63 63Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
27 T: 59 59Coningsby S EE 71206 VET
28 T: 55 55Chequer BW EE 68862 VET

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

18/11/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 18 November 2018 16:44:57 Page 10 of 10 Pages 


